
93 年 09 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/09/01 12,140 155,759 12.60 13.25 12.55 13.20 0.80 1,947 

93/09/02 14,938 202,510 13.40 13.90 13.30 13.90 0.70 2,335 

93/09/03 15,202 209,253 14.00 14.20 13.30 13.40 -0.50 2,450 

93/09/06 7,219 98,666 13.50 13.80 13.50 13.75 0.35 1,433 

93/09/07 8,610 120,599 13.90 14.10 13.80 14.10 0.35 1,581 

93/09/08 7,139 99,656 14.10 14.10 13.85 13.90 -0.20 1,167 

93/09/09 3,481 47,688 13.80 13.90 13.55 13.70 -0.20 756 

93/09/10 4,947 67,885 13.65 13.90 13.50 13.60 -0.10 1,079 

93/09/13 9,314 130,007 13.70 14.20 13.60 14.00 0.40 1,912 

93/09/14 4,429 61,691 14.10 14.10 13.80 13.80 -0.20 1,007 

93/09/15 2,521 34,688 13.80 13.90 13.65 13.65 -0.15 685 

93/09/16 4,157 56,669 13.65 13.90 13.45 13.90 0.25 764 

93/09/17 14,731 208,911 13.90 14.35 13.90 13.90 0.00 2,730 

93/09/20 4,594 64,029 14.00 14.10 13.75 13.95 0.05 974 

93/09/21 3,343 46,578 14.05 14.10 13.80 13.85 -0.10 918 

93/09/22 5,189 72,670 14.00 14.10 13.85 14.00 0.15 1,115 

93/09/23 2,724 37,929 14.05 14.05 13.85 13.90 -0.10 645 

93/09/24 9,884 139,869 13.90 14.35 13.90 13.90 0.00 1,681 

93/09/27 3,477 48,547 13.90 14.10 13.90 13.90 0.00 843 

93/09/29 5,048 69,235 14.00 14.05 13.45 13.45 -0.45 1,117 

93/09/30 4,972 66,786 13.55 13.65 13.30 13.35 -0.10 978 

 


